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Plc Code Name (Players:Top 3 used) Score Cum Solk SB-US Kash

1 LRES LRES (2)   3.00   5.00   4.00   2.00  13.00
  DOLLI, Aarush (2.0,1270)
  DOLLI, Aaradhya (1.0,732)

2 SupSK SupSK (2)   3.00   5.00   4.00   2.00  13.00
  HANNEKEN, Jonathan (2.0,885)
  SIMPSON, Alessio (1.0,742)

3 JCA JCA (3)   3.00   4.00   6.00   2.00  15.00
  LYTLE, Josiah (2.0,1245)
  AMINI, Oliver (1.0,575)
  ELLERBROCK, Michael (0.0,151)

4 CCL CCL (2)   3.00   4.00   5.00   3.00  13.00
  LI, Ian (2.0,1165)
  PARUL KARTHIKEYAN, Amyra (1.0,664)

5 BBCA BBCA (4)   3.00   3.00   5.00   0.00  15.00
  PRADEEP RENU, Prathvick (1.0,512)
  ANOOP, Nidhi (1.0,456)
  SAKTHIVEL, Aadvik (1.0,673)

6 RKCG RKCG (2)   2.00   4.00   3.00   0.00  10.00
  NARAPUREDDY, Vikram Sai Reddy (1.0,720)
  BALAJI, Daksshvanth (1.0,441)

7 CHTRCC CHTRCC (2)   1.00   1.00   4.00   0.00   7.00
8 MNTRMT MNTRMT (1)   2.00   3.00   2.00   2.00   8.00
9 CinDS CinDS (1)   1.00   2.00   3.00   1.00   5.00

10 ShlyMn ShlyMn (1)   1.00   2.00   2.00   0.00   5.00
11 ITCHS ITCHS (1)   0.00   0.00   2.00   0.00   2.00
12 SRES SRES (1)   0.00   0.00   2.00   0.00   2.00
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